Jon Jones

Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

COMPANY

Eagle Eye Productions

Tall Story Pictures / ITV

Eagle Eye Drama / BritBox

Eleventh Hour Films

Buccaneer Media / Acorn

Buccaneer Media / Acorn

Eleventh Hour Films / Amazon

Buccaneer Media / Acorn TV

BBC Studios / UKTV

Working Title / NBC Universal /
Amazon

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2018 The Last Summer (Director / Writer)
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2025 - A Taste For Murder (Director)

2024 Grace S5 (Director)

2024 Hotel Portofino S3 (Director)

2021 Alex Rider S2 (Director)

2022 Whitstable Pearl Series 2 (Director)

2021 Whitstable Pearl (Director)

2021 Alex Rider 2 (Director)

2021 Whitstable Pearl (Director)

2020 We Hunt Together (Director)

2019 Hanna

2016 Still Star Crossed (Director) ABC

PROJECT DETAILS

Produced by Cerise Hallam Larkin

Won Best Film at BAFTA Wales

PROJECT DETAILS

Lead director

Lead block director

6 x 60 mins

Directed 4 episodes

Lead block director

Lead block director

2 episodes

Series written by Gabby Hull

David Farr adapted for TV from the 2011 feature HANNA

1 x 60min
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2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2010

2008-09

2007

2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2004

2002

2001

2000

Ransom (Director)

Heroes: Reborn (Director)

Legends (Director)

American Odyssey (Director)

The Great Fire (Director)

Da Vinci's Demons 2 (Director)

Lawless (Director)

Rogue (Director)

Mr Selfridge (Director)

Titantic (Director)

ZEN (Director)

Going Postal (Director)

Diary Of Anne Frank (Director)

Northanger Abbey (Director)

The Secret Life Of Mrs Beeton
(Director)

A Very Social Secretary (Director)

Archangel (Director)

When I'm 64 (Director)

The Alan Clarke Diaries (Director /
Writer)

The Debt (Director)

Blood Strangers (Director)

Cold Feet (Director)

Big Light / CBS

NBC

TNT

NBC Universal

ITV Studios

Starz

Sky

Direct TV

ITV

ITV Studios

Left Bank Pictures / BBC 1

Sky 1/ Mob Films

BBC 1 / Darlow Smithson

ITV

BBC 4

Mentorn / C4 / More4

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

Granada

Granada Comedy / Bravo

1 x 60 mins

2 x 60 mins

2 x 60 mins

3 x 60 mins

4 x 60min

2 x 60min

Pilot

1 x 60min

Lead director of Series 1

4 x 60 mins

2 x 60 mins

TV Movie

TV Movie

TV Movie

TV Film

6 x 30 min series, adaptation
Prod. Kate Lewis

2005 DGGB Awards: Outstanding Directorial Achievement
ona 30 TV program

Series 3-Ep 4,5, 6,



SHORT FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
1999 Edith's Finger (Director) Fiction Factory BBC Wales Winner: Best Short Film, BAFTA Cymru 2000
1998 Milk (Director) 20 min drama

Munich Film Festival

Winner: Best Student Film, London at RTS Awards

1997 Sleeper (Director) Tel Aviv Film Festival

1997 Split (Director) London Film Festival

Welsh International Film Festival

1996 Roundabout (Director) Welsh International Film Festival - Runner up D.M.
Davies award

1995 Bus Stop (Writer / Director)
1994 Roubles (Writer / Director / Editor) Wales Film Council
1992 Thirst (Writer / Director / Editor) Nottingham Film Festival
Bilbao Film Festival
1991 At The Risk Of Blindness (Writer / Director /
Editor)
AWARDS
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2019 BAFTA Wales Won Best Film (LAST SUMMER)
2006 Broadcasting Press Guild Awards Won Best Single Drama (A VERY SOCIAL SECRETARY)
2005 Directors Of Great Britain Won Outstanding Directorial Acheivement in 30-Minute TV (THE ALAN CLARK DIARIES)

2001 BAFTA Awards Nominated for Best New Director (COLD FEET)



