

Jon Jones

Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
2018	The Last Summer (Director / Writer)	Produced by Cerise Hallam Larkin Won Best Film at BAFTA Wales

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025 -	A Taste For Murder (Director)	Eagle Eye Productions	Lead director
2024	Grace S5 (Director)	Tall Story Pictures / ITV	Lead director
2024	Hotel Portofino S3 (Director)	Eagle Eye Drama / BritBox	Directed all 6 episodes
2021	Alex Rider S2 (Director)	Eleventh Hour Films	Directed 4 episodes
2022	Whitstable Pearl Series 2 (Director)	Buccaneer Media / Acorn	Lead block director
2021	Whitstable Pearl (Director)	Buccaneer Media / Acorn TV	2 episodes
2020	We Hunt Together (Director)	BBC Studios / UKTV	Series written by Gabby Hull
2020	Strike Back S8 (Director)	Sky	Directed 2 episodes
2019	Hanna	Working Title / NBC Universal / Amazon	David Farr adapted for TV from the 2011 feature HANNA
2016	Still Star Crossed (Director)	ABC	1 x 60min
2016	Ransom (Director)	Big Light / CBS	1 x 60 mins

2015	Heroes: Reborn (Director)	NBC	2 x 60 mins
2015	Legends (Director)	TNT	2 x 60 mins
2015	American Odyssey (Director)	NBC Universal	3 x 60 mins
2014	The Great Fire (Director)	ITV Studios	4 x 60min
2013	Da Vinci's Demons 2 (Director)	Starz	2 x 60min
2013	Lawless (Director)	Sky	Pilot
2013	Rogue (Director)	Direct TV	1 x 60min
2012	Mr Selfridge (Director)	ITV	Lead director of Series 1
2011	Titantic (Director)	ITV Studios	4 x 60 mins
2010	ZEN (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / BBC 1	
2008-09	Going Postal (Director)	Sky 1 / Mob Films	2 x 60 mins
2007	Diary Of Anne Frank (Director)	BBC 1 / Darlow Smithson	
2006	Northanger Abbey (Director)	ITV	TV Movie
2006	The Secret Life Of Mrs Beeton (Director)	BBC 4	TV Movie
2005	A Very Social Secretary (Director)	Mentorn / C4 / More4	TV Movie
2004	Archangel (Director)	BBC	
2004	When I'm 64 (Director)	BBC	TV Film
2004	The Alan Clarke Diaries (Director / Writer)	BBC	6 x 30 min series, adaptation Prod. Kate Lewis 2005 DGGB Awards: Outstanding Directorial Achievement on a 30' TV program
2002	The Debt (Director)	BBC	
2001	Blood Strangers (Director)	Granada	
2000	Cold Feet (Director)	Granada Comedy / Bravo	Series 3 - Ep 4, 5, 6,

SHORT FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
------	-------------------	---------	-----------------

1999	Edith's Finger (Director)	Fiction Factory BBC Wales	Winner: Best Short Film, BAFTA Cymru 2000
1998	Milk (Director)	20 min drama	
		Munich Film Festival	
		Winner: Best Student Film , London at RTS Awards	
1997	Sleeper (Director)	Tel Aviv Film Festival	
1997	Split (Director)	London Film Festival	
		Welsh International Film Festival	
1996	Roundabout (Director)	Welsh International Film Festival - Runner up D.M. Davies award	
1995	Bus Stop (Writer / Director)		
1994	Roubles (Writer / Director / Editor)	Wales Film Council	
1992	Thirst (Writer / Director / Editor)	Nottingham Film Festival	
		Bilbao Film Festival	
1991	At The Risk Of Blindness (Writer / Director / Editor)		

AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2019	BAFTA Wales	Won Best Film (LAST SUMMER)
2006	Broadcasting Press Guild Awards	Won Best Single Drama (A VERY SOCIAL SECRETARY)
2005	Directors Of Great Britain	Won Outstanding Directorial Acheivement in 30-Minute TV (THE ALAN CLARK DIARIES)
2001	BAFTA Awards	Nominated for Best New Director (COLD FEET)